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TC Lohmar (4243)
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Anlage
Donrather Dreieck 5, 53797 Lohmar
G 02246-7925 gst@tc-lohmar.de

Hallenadresse
Donrather Dreieck 12, 53797 Lohmar

Sportwart/in

Grobusch, Ralf
T 0173/6782976 Ralf. TCLSport@t-online.de
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Herren 50 1 (4er) | 2. Kreisliga

MF: Alexander Schneider
m 015112167655

Herren 50 2 (4er) | 3. Kreisliga

MF: Christian Blasberg
m 01525 7553370; grebsalb@gmail.com
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Rasch, Alexander
Pieniak, Carsten
Bollmann, Oliver
Roper, Klaus
Krumm, Stephan
Himmel, Sascha
Grobusch, Ralf
Schneider, Alexander
Fischer, Frank
Kaiser, Michael
SuBmann, Gert
Meisen, Markus
Breuer, Heiko

Witt, Werner
Schwiecker, Michael
Bechler, Marco
Blasberg, Christian
Kessler, Michael
Barnau, Steffen
Hobenreich, Lars
Ganssauge, Christoph
Wingenfeld, Martin
Flichter, Thorsten
Eibich, Uwe

ID-Nr.

16902100
17054293
17351834
16053645
16355098
16353159
16592768
17054772
16163881
17162540
16803239
16990376
16652657
16503342
16203412
16994516
17163574
17163575
17285348
16756284
16656742
17455633
17164537
16453537

LK

LK12,0
LK17,6
LK19,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK22,0
LK20,9
LK24,3
LK24,5
LK20,3
LK21,6
LK23,3
LK22,5
LK24,5
LK24,9
LK22,3
LK24,9
LK24,9
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,8
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TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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